

Revised Oct 9, 2020

## Clallam County 4-H Enrollment Fee Payment Form The 2020-2021 Enrollment Fee is \$25

This form is for people paying by any means other than the full \$25 per member by credit card on 4H online. If you choose the "County/Club 4-H Check" option please include this form and make checks payable to "Washington State University 4-H".

Clallam County 4-H strives to include all youth who want to participate in our program. Cost should not be a barrier to youth and families in our county. Due to a generous donation by the Bea Holleck estate and funds raised by our Clallam County 4-H leaders' Council, we are able to provide the following payment options for state and county fees.

<u>Ple</u> ase	select all that apply:	
	Check payment \$25/youth. Choosing this option will extend the Fund and the general fund of Clallam County 4-H Council.	the life of both the Bea Holleck
	Fee Support: Please note how much you are able to pay belo the funds mentioned above.	w, the balance will be paid through
Date:_	Family Name (in 4-H Online):	
Member(s) Name(s):		
4-H Club(s):		
Phone	Number: Email:	
Parent/Guardian Name (s):		
I am enclosing \$ towards my family's State and County membership fees. No child will be denied access based on ability to pay. Paying what you are able will help us to extend the Funds that we have available.		
I am enclosing a \$ donation to help with other members' enrollments.		
Parent,	/Guardian Signature:	_ Date:

## Return this form and any payment to the WSU Extension office:

Clallam County 4-H, 223 E. 4th Street, Suite 15, Port Angeles, WA 98362. Checks payable to "Washington State University 4-H." Mailing cash is not recommended.

\*Fees are non-refundable